ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1612-C-1-2677
1612-C-1-2678
1612-C-3-2679
1612-C-6-2680
1612-C-6-2681
1612-C-9-2682

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

1612

MADINATUL-ILM SCHOOL

KARACHI
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
MASOOMA ZEHRA NAVEED QAMAR 1
ELIYA ZEHRA IQBAL HUSSAIN 1
FATIMA SUGHRA NAVEED QAMAR 3
ABIHA BATOOL WASI HAIDER 6
AUMUN NISA RUSTUM 6
RABIA AZAM ALI 9

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 6
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