## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE:	1612
INSTITUTION NAME:	MADINATUL-ILM SCHOOL
CITY:	KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1612-C-1-2677	MASOOMA ZEHRA	NAVEED QAMAR	1	66.67%	C+
1612-C-1-2678	ELIYA ZEHRA	IQBAL HUSSAIN	1	66.67%	C+
1612-C-3-2679	FATIMA SUGHRA	NAVEED QAMAR	3	78.67%	В
1612-C-6-2680	ABIHA BATOOL	WASI HAIDER	6	86.67%	A-
1612-C-6-2681	AUMUN NISA	RUSTUM	6	77.78%	В
1612-C-9-2682	RABIA	AZAM ALI	9	77.78%	В

\* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. \* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 6**